
Included: 184 cards total. 
92 level 1 task cards 

identifying the next dollar-
up given 3 choices and 92 
task cards without answer 
choices. Students can work 
in a group or independently 

Thank you for your purchase! If 
you find a typo please contact me 

so I can fix it for you!

Directions for printing: Print slides ,I recommend laminating for extended use. 
Ideas for use: Can be used for life skills centers. Use a dry erase marker, 

paperclip, or clothespin to show answers.
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How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $8.00$10.00$9.00

$2.00 $4.00 $3.00 $6.00 $7.00$5.00

Price:$1.25 Price:$8.50

Price:$2.50 Price:$5.75



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$3.00 $1.00 $2.00 $2.00$1.00$3.00

$6.00 $7.00 $5.00 $4.00 $3.00$2.00

Price:$0.75 Price:$1.75

Price:$6.40 Price:$3.15



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$28.00 $30.00 $29.00 $12.00$11.00$13.00

$25.00 $27.00 $24.00 $14.00 $15.00$16.00

Price:$28.80 Price:$12.70

Price:$24.18 Price:$15.64



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$49.00 $47.00 $48.00 $32.00$30.00$31.00

$18.00 $17.00 $19.00 $53.00 $54.00$55.00

Price:$47.32 Price:$31.88

Price:$17.88 Price:$54.72



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$21.00 $19.00 $20.00 $45.00$44.00$46.00

$16.00 $14.00 $15.00 $17.00 $15.00$16.00

Price:$19.87 Price:$45.90

Price:$14.50 Price:$16.75



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$8.00 $6.00 $7.00 $23.00$22.00$21.00

$51.00 $50.00 $52.00 $3.00 $2.00$4.00

Price:$7.30 Price:$22.60

Price:$50.19 Price:$2.98



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$3.00 $4.00 $2.00 $3.00$4.00$2.00

$5.00 $4.00 $3.00 $9.00 $10.00$11.00

Price:$3.50 Price:$2.25

Price:$4.88 Price:$9.97



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$12.00 $11.00 $13.00 $23.00$21.00$22.00

$74.00 $75.00 $76.00 $4.00 $2.00$3.00

Price:$11.89 Price:$21.77

Price:$75.50 Price:$3.88



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$15.00 $13.00 $14.00 $10.00$9.00$11.00

$29.00 $28.00 $30.00 $6.00 $8.00$7.00

Price:$14.26 Price:$10.65

Price:$29.10 Price:$7.50



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$9.00 $7.00 $8.00 $48.00$50.00$49.00

$10.00 $8.00 $9.00 $14.00 $12.00$13.00

Price:$8.39 Price:$49.15

Price:$9.05 Price:$13.80



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$58.00 $59.00 $60.00 $23.00$24.00$25.00

$17.00 $15.00 $16.00 $22.00 $20.00$21.00

Price:$59.50 Price:$24.79

Price:$16.25 Price:$21.77



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$70.00 $68.00 $69.00 $6.00$5.00$7.00

$11.00 $9.00 $10.00 $19.00 $17.00$18.00

Price:$69.05 Price:$6.19

Price:$10.32 Price:$18.98



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$15.00 $14.00 $16.00 $13.00$15.00$14.00

$21.00 $19.00 $20.00 $28.00 $26.00$27.00

Price:$15.88 Price:$13.55

Price:$20.99 Price:$27.75



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$8.00 $10.00 $9.00 $22.00$23.00$24.00

$27.00 $25.00 $26.00 $20.00 $21.00$19.00

Price:$9.25 Price:$23.90

Price:$26.88 Price:$20.45



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$1.00 $0.90 $0.88 $4.00$6.00$5.00

$9.00 $8.00 $7.00 $10.00 $9.00$8.00

Price:$0.89 Price:$5.20

Price:$8.32 Price:$9.75



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$6.00 $4.00 $5.00 $6.00$7.00$8.00

$56.00 $54.00 $55.00 $41.00 $43.00$42.00

Price:$5.88 Price:$7.25

Price:$55.12 Price:$42.35



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$19.00 $17.00 $18.00 $10.00$12.00$11.00

$29.00 $31.00 $30.00 $26.00 $25.00$24.00

Price:$18.38 Price:$11.84

Price:$30.15 Price:$25.80



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$7.00 $9.00 $8.00 $33.00$32.00$31.00

$7.00 $5.00 $6.00 $33.00 $32.00$34.00

Price:$8.15 Price:$32.55

Price:$6.18 Price:$33.41



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$33.00 $35.00 $34.00 $28.00$27.00$29.00

$35.00 $36.00 $34.00 $18.00 $19.00$20.00

Price:$34.21 Price:$28.41

Price:$35.60 Price:$19.07



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$2.00 $3.00 $1.00 $9.00$10.00$8.00

$7.00 $5.00 $6.00 $.90 $0.80$1.00

Price:$2.07 Price:$9.08

Price:$6.79 Price:$0.89



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$5.00 $4.00 $3.00 $11.00$12.00$10.00

$36.00 $37.00 $35.00 $41.00 $39.00$40.00

Price:$4.41 Price:$11.51

Price:$36.13 Price:$40.62



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$26.00 $28.00 $27.00 $0.26$0.27$1.00

$3.00 $5.00 $4.00 $0.59 $1.00$0.58

Price:$27.31 Price:$0.25

Price:$4.07 Price:$0.57



How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

How much money do 

you need?

$69.00 $67.00 $68.00 $37.00$36.00$38.00

$10.00 $9.00 $11.00 $0.98 $0.99$1.00

Price:$68.50 Price:$37.15

Price:$10.77 Price:$0.97



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$1.25 Price:$8.50

Price:$2.50 Price:$5.75

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$0.75 Price:$1.75

Price:$6.40 Price:$3.15

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$28.80 Price:$12.70

Price:$24.18 Price:$15.64

Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$47.32 Price:$31.88

Price:$17.88 Price:$54.72

Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$19.87 Price:$45.90

Price:$14.50 Price:$16.75

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$7.30 Price:$22.60

Price:$50.19 Price:$2.98

Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$11.89 Price:$21.77

Price:$75.50 Price:$3.88

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$3.50 Price:$2.25

Price:$4.88 Price:$9.97

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$14.26 Price:$10.65

Price:$29.10 Price:$7.50

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$8.39 Price:$49.15

Price:$9.05 Price:$13.80

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$59.50 Price:$24.79

Price:$16.25 Price:$21.77

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

How much money do 

you need?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$69.05 Price:$6.19

Price:$10.32 Price:$18.98

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$15.88 Price:$13.55

Price:$20.99 Price:$27.75

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next dollar-

up?

Price:$9.25 Price:$23.90

Price:$26.88 Price:$20.45

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$0.89 Price:$5.20

Price:$8.32 Price:$9.75

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$5.88 Price:$7.25

Price:$55.12 Price:$42.35

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$18.38 Price:$11.84

Price:$30.15 Price:$25.80

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$8.15 Price:$32.55

Price:$6.18 Price:$33.41

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$34.21 Price:$28.41

Price:$35.60 Price:$19.07

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$2.07 Price:$9.08

Price:$6.79 Price:$0.89

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$4.41 Price:$11.51

Price:$36.13 Price:$40.62

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$27.31 Price:$0.25

Price:$4.07 Price:$0.57

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________



What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

What is the next 

dollar-up?

Price:$68.50 Price:$37.15

Price:$10.77 Price:$0.97

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________

Answer:_________________ Answer:_________________


